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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Lobbyists Report of -
Political Contributions
Addendum C .
(RSA Chapter 15:6)

1. Name of -Lobbyist(s). James.Demers, Thomas, Prasol, Shaun Thomas, Jonathan ‘Melarﬁoﬂ

1. Name of Io'b'bjfist's :pa'rtnershi'p,’ﬂrm of corporation, if any:
Demers &. Prasol, Inc

(Namc of partncrsh:p ﬁrm or corpommn)

.:lll.Nm.ne.ol.'Cllent“ . s o :”': . Date ///7’1//1\(

Political Contributions . i
For each political contribution that is reportable pursuant to RSA Chapter 664 pald on- behalf of: the :
client/lobbyist and lobbying firm, indicate the following:

f?m oi{‘uﬁf__g f;ﬂL |

(Last Neme) - (First Name) (Middle Name/Inittal)

Full name-of candidate:

Amount of contribution $ Office Candidate is Secking

lf the conlnbuuon is an-in-kind contribution, provide a description of the goods or services provided, and enter the
actual cost of the in-kind contribution on the line ebove for amounl of contribution. If the actual cost is-not known

- enter an cstimated value and the word “estimate.”

" Full nan:lé of candidate:

Amount of contribution §, Office Candidate is-Secking:

Full name of candidate:

- {(Last Name) - (First Name) (Middle Name/Initial)-

Amount of contribution § - Office Candidalc is Secking

If the contribution is an in-kind contribution, provide a description of the goods or services provided, and cnter the
actual cost of the in-kind contribution on the line above for amount of contribution. If thc actual cost'is not known
cnter an ¢stimated valuc.and the word “estimate.”

(Last Name) (First Name) (Middle Name/Initial)

(turn over to-dominuc: —)



If the:contribution is an in-kind contribution, provide a description of the goods or services provided, and enter the
-actual cost of the in:kind coftribution on the line above for amount of contribution. If the actual cost is not known,
- enter en cstimated value and the word “estimate.”

I-(if'ﬂnre‘lhnn three contributions were made, repon additional contributions on separste addendum C'forms.)
Sworn StatementlAfﬂrmatlhn by Lobbyist

I have read RSA 15, RSA 15-B and RSA 664 and hereby swear or affirm that the foregomg information
i d complete to the best of my knowledge and bchef

WD _tfufaT

/a‘{gﬁmﬁ.- offfbbyist) N . .(Dat)
James M, Demers

(Print Name of lobbyist)




1213 PM

01/20/25
Cash Basis

DEMERS, PRASOL & THOMAS INC.

Transaction Detail by Account
October through December 2024

Name

Original Amount

Political Contribution
Pat Long for State Senate
Manchester Democrats
NH Democratic Party
Vote Tim Lang
Joyce Craig for NH
Kelly for New Hampshire
McConkey for NH
William Marsh Political Committee
Kevin Avard for Senate
Ben Ming for NH
Friends of Tara Reardon
Friends of Mark Vallone
Joyce Craig for NH

Total Palitical Contribution

TOTAL

250.00
150.00
1,000.00
250.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
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