• • •	STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE Lobbyists Report of Political Contributions Addendum C (RSA Chapter 15:6)
e P L	I. Name of Lobbyist(s) James Demers, Thomas, Prasol, Shaun Thomas, Jonathan Melanson
E *** A :S	II. Name of lobbyist's partnership, firm or corporation, if any: Demers & Prasol, Inc
Е. 	(Name of partnership, firm or corporation) III. Name of Client Date
R I N T	Political Contributions For each political contribution that is reportable pursuant to RSA Chapter 664 paid on behalf of the client/lobbyist and lobbying firm, indicate the following:
ar	Full name of candidate:
	Amount of contribution \$ Office Candidate is Seeking
20 ²⁰	If the contribution is an in-kind contribution, provide a description of the goods or services provided, and enter the actual cost of the in-kind contribution on the line above for amount of contribution. If the actual cost is not known, enter an estimated value and the word "estimate."
ч а. В	
÷	
	Full name of candidate: (Last Name) (First Name) (Middle Name/Initial)
9 ⁴ 93	Amount of contribution \$ Office Candidate is Seeking
94 N 1	If the contribution is an in-kind contribution, provide a description of the goods or services provided, and enter the actual cost of the in-kind contribution on the line above for amount of contribution. If the actual cost is not known, enter an estimated value and the word "estimate."
3	
tič	
	Full name of candidate: (Last Name) (First Name) (Middle Name/Initial)
5. AN 1	Amount of contribution \$ Office Candidate is Seeking
14 E	$(turn over to continue \rightarrow)$
г ^{. Э.} ,	
ж _{е)}	

If the contribution is an in-kind contribution, provide a description of the goods or services provided, and enter the actual cost of the in-kind contribution on the line above for amount of contribution. If the actual cost is not known, enter an estimated value and the word "estimate."

·... 33 2 22 ÷.,

(If more than three contributions were made, report additional contributions on separate addendum C forms.)

....

Sworn Statement/Affirmation by Lobbyist

.....

I have read RSA 15, RSA 15-B and RSA 664 and hereby swear or affirm that the foregoing information is the and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

M Signature of lobbyist) (Date) James M. Demers (Print Name of lobbyist)

12:13 PM

01/20/25 Cash Basis

DEMERS, PRASOL & THOMAS INC. Transaction Detail by Account

October through December 2024

Name	Original Amount
Political Contribution	
Pat Long for State Senate	250.00
Manchester Democrats	150.00
NH Democratic Party	1,000.00
Vote Tim Lang	250.00
Joyce Craig for NH	1,000.00
Kelly for New Hampshire	1,000.00
McConkey for NH	250.00
William Marsh Political Committee	200.00
Kevin Avard for Senate	250.00
Ben Ming for NH	200.00
Friends of Tara Reardon	500.00
Friends of Mark Vallone	100.00
Joyce Craig for NH	500.00

Total Political Contribution

TOTAL